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28/01/2022 | 159km |

1. MOV
2. MoV
4. MOV
10. MOV
12. MOV
13. MoV
14. MOV
16. UAD
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29. BOH
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45.  ACT
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47.  ACT
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59. IPT
60. IPT
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64. IPT
65. IPT
67. IPT
69. IPT
71. LTS
72. LTS
73. LTS
74. LTS
76. LTS
78. LTS
79. LTS
8l. BEX
82. BEX
83. BEX
85. BEX
86. BEX
88. BEX
90. BEX
92. COF
94. COF
96. COF
97. COF
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105. IWG
106. IWG
108. IWG
109. IWG
111. IWG
113. IWG
114. IWG
117. TFS
120. TFS
121. TFS
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123. TFS
125. TFS
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128. CR
130. CR
131. CR
132. CR
135. CR
136. CR
138. CR
140. EUS
144. EUS
145. EUS
146. EUS
148. EUS
149. EUS
150. EUS
154. EKP
155. EKP
156. EKP

138 starting

= VALVERDE Alejandro
= MAS Enric

= TORRES Albert

E= JORGENSON Matteo
— MUHLBERGER Gregor
== SERRANO Gonzalo
== SOSA Ivan Ramiro
= ACKERMANN-Pascal—
§ B COVI Alessandro

= GIBBONS Ryan

-_—

gm POLANC Jan

== ARDILA Andrés Camilo
E= MCNULTY Brandon

= BUCHMANN Emanuel
= HALLER-Marco—

== BENEDETTI Cesare
== ZWIEHOFF Ben

= PALZER Anton

2= WANDAHL Frederik
B LUHRSLuis-jee—

I i PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien—
I § PARET-PEINTRE Valentin
== HANNINEN Jaakko

I B NAESEN Lawrence

I PETERS Nans

I § VAN HOECKE Gijs

== GALL Felix

@l BERWICK Sebastian

I i HERMANS Ben

Il BIERMANS Jenthe

@l CLARKE Simon
HOLLENSTEIN Reto
= NIV Guy

i+l PICCOLI James

B WELLENS Tim

B SCHWARZMANN-Michael—
I VERSCHAEVE Viktor
S HOLMES Matthe

- MALECKHGmi—

I i VANHOUCKE Harm

I N DE LIE Arnaud

a8 -

@l BAUER Jack

i COLLEONI Kevin

= S

@l HOWSON Damien

am= JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
wll SMITH Dion

= HERRADA Jesus

I8 ARMEE Sander

I § CHAMPION Thomas
i}l FINE Eddy

B GESCHKE Simon

= HERRADA José

i N VILLELLA Davide

I il BAKELANTS Jan

I GOOSSENS Kobe

B N HUYS Laurens

H= KRISTOFFAlexander—
il § PASQUALON Andrea
Il PETIT Adrien

I B VAN MELSEN Kévin

== KAMP Alexander
LIEPINS Emils

il MOSCA Jacopo

i i MOSCHETTI Matteo
— HOOLE Daan

i § TIBERI Antonio

= NIEVE Mikel

— CUADROS Alvaro—
= PRADES Eduard
= LASTRA Jonathan
= MURGUIALDAY Jokin
— - "
b SCHLEGEL Michal
= BIZKARRA Mikel
= IRIZAR Julen

= GOIKOETXEA Peio
= IRIBAR Unai

= MARTIN Gotzon

= ETXEBERRIA Asier
= MATE Luis Angel
= CARRETERO Héctor
= BERRADE Urko

= PARRA José Félix
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DRA
DRA
DRA
DRA
DRA
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. JAV
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EHE
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EHE
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IWM
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= AGIRRE Jon

= MORENO Ivén

= GARCIA PIERNA Ral
= ARRIETA Igor

i B ALBANESE Vincenzo

i B BAIS Davide

il GAVAZZI Francesco
= GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio
== ROPERO Alejandro
VIEGAS Daniel

i i ROSA Diego

i B COVILI Luca

B EL GOUZI Omar

i | GABBURO-Davide—
il VISCONTI Giovanni

I i SANTAROMITA-Alessandro—
Il ZANA Filippo

il i ZOCCARATO Samuele
il GESBERT Elie

I § BARGUIL Warren

I i DELAPLACE Anthony
I § HARDY Romain

== OWSIAN tukasz

I i VAUQUELIN Kévin
 MADRAZO Angel

= MORENO Adria

= OKAMIKA Ander

DOMINGUES André

= APARICIO-Mario—

il APERS Ruben

I § BONNEU Kamiel

1§ BRAET Vito

I il DE PESTEL Sander

I B MERTENS Julian

i i VERWILST Aaron

| WEEMAES-Sasha—

i B BISOLTI Alessandro

== UMBA Santiago

il BAIS Mattia

i § RAVANELLI Simone

— SEPULVEDA Eduardo

== PONOMAR Andrii

i § ZARDINI Edoardo

— BURGER Sven

== DAEMEN Stijn

= HOPPEZAK-Vincent—

— KERCKHAERT Jochem

- HAVHK-Yeeri—

I i SCHUERMANS Jens

— DISSEL Bram

i il DEBAELE Jorre

I VAN SCHOOR Matthew

I PONSAERTS Thibaut

Il BORRA Gilles

I il SAVER Kasper

I I VANDEVELDE-Yent—

1] VAN—D¥GH&FW

= CANELLAS Xavier—
MILTIADIS Andreas

E= MILLER Barry

LJ
KOYAMA-Fomeoya—

i B GASPARINI Alessio

o -

I i CONFALLeuis— )
BALLESTEROS Miguel Angel

JURADO-Marcos—

= ESTELRICH Mateu

£ ARMSTRONG Thomas

ALONSO Pablo

== HOYOS Juan Diego

== HOYOS Daniel

= BENNASSARJeanMarti—

=— CANTON-saac—

= HERNAIZ Vicepte—

== JIMENEZ Daniel

Z PEREZ-LANDALUCE Eduardo

== ROTA Radl

i B BORTOLUZZI Giovanni

i § BURCHIO Federico

i i COLOMBO-Raul—

§ § GINESTRA Lorenzo

i § PASE Christian Danilo

i § LUCCA Riccardo

i B RICCI Riccardo
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